
 

UTTAR PRADESH DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS CO. LTD. 
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 

Regd. Office & Factory: A-5, Industrial Area, Kanpur Road, 
Lucknow – 226008 

Phones: 0522-2436131  --- Fax No: 0522 – 2436774 

Email- updpllko@gmail.com 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

UPDPL is currently looking for hiring furnished office space on lease rental basis, preferably on a single 

floor, with a carpet area of approximately 10,000 square feet with all facilities including adequate power, 

drinking water supply, provision of central air-conditioning, fire safety  and  dedicated    parking  space  for  at  

least  16-20  cars  &  70-75 Two Wheelers within a radius of 5 (five) KM of Hazratganj, Lucknow, Uttar 

Pradesh. 

 

The Managing Director, Uttar Pradesh Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Co. Ltd. (UPDPL), invites sealed bids 

from Reputed Bidders as listed below: 

Brief Description of Nature of Work 
Earnest Money 

Deposit (INR) 

Cost of 

Bid/Tender 

Document (INR) 

Hiring of Office Space for UPDPL on Lease Rental 

Basis at Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh  

Rs. 50,000/-  

(Rupees Fifty Thousand 

Only) 

Rs. 10,000/- 

(Rupees Ten 

Thousand Only) 

 

The Bidding/Tender Documents containing detailed Technical Specifications, along with Terms and 

Conditions of the Contract can be obtained by paying the Bid/Tender Document Fee can be downloaded from 

the website: http://uphealth.up.nic.in/. The Bidders who download the Bid/Tender Document from the website 

will have to submit the Bid/Tender Document Fee in the form of Demand Draft in favour of Uttar Pradesh 

Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Co. Ltd payable at Lucknow, along with the Technical Bid. 

Schedule of Tender 
 

Schedules Date/Time 

Date of Commencement of Sale of Tender Documents 04-01-2017 

Date and Venue of Pre-Bid Meeting 
13-01-2017 at 12:00 hours at          

 A-5, Industrial Area, Kanpur Road, 

Lucknow – 226008, Uttar Pradesh 

Deadline for the submission of Bids in the Tender Box at the 

office of the “Managing Director, UPDPL, A-5, Industrial 

Area, Kanpur Road, Lucknow – 226008, Uttar Pradesh” 

09-02-2017 at 13:00 hours. 

Date and Venue of Opening of Technical Bids in the presence 

of Bidders or their Authorized Representatives who desire to 

be present. 

09-02-2017 at 15:00 hours.  

A-5, Industrial Area, Kanpur Road, 

Lucknow – 226008, Uttar Pradesh 

Opening of Financial Bids 
Qualified bidders will be intimated in 

advance  
 

Further updates regarding above tender can be accessed on the website: http://uphealth.up.nic.in/. 

 The decision of Managing Director, UPDPL shall be final. The Nodal Authority reserves the right to 

cancel or reject all or any Bid/Tender without assigning any reason. 
 

 (                       ) 

Managing Director, 

UPDPL 


